
Operator: 

Well / Lease: 

County:

Apache Corporation

Hummingbird Federal COM 17H

Lea

q\ll
““ arteSia district

-----nter i zoR

State Of New Mexico 

Deviation Report

RECEIVED

180
405
582
799

1016
1205
1393
1581
1769
1956
2142
2331
2520
2707
2894
3081
3269
3456
3643
3695
3900
4149
4336

0.6

1.5
1.9

1

0.5
0.6

0.9
0.9
1.1

1.3
1.3

1
0.8

0.4
0.2

0.2

0.2
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.3

4899
5085
5212

0.9
1.1

1.1

On this_____ $2day of. ___, 2017, before me, D Decker, a Notary

Public, personally appeared Ryan Hawkings, who acknowledged and executed this document 

Witness my hand and official seal.

DANA LYNN DECKER 
Notary Public, State of Texas 

^iT.Comm. Expires 04-13-2021 
Notary ID 131068179

u

Notary Public


