Operator:	Apache Corporation				
Well / Lease:	Hummingbird Federal COM 17H		NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT		
County:		Lea			
		30-0	15-43482	AUG 1 1 2011	
	¢.	tate Of New Mexico		RECEIVED	
	3	Deviation Report			
180	0.6	4899	0.9		
405	1.5	5085	1.1		
582	1.9	5212	1.1		
799	1				
1016	0.5				
1205	0.6				
1393	0.9				
1581	0.9				
1769	1.1				
1956	1.3				
2142	1.3				
2331	1 <				
2520	0.8				
2707	0.4				
2894	0.2				
3081	0.2				
3269	0.2				
3456	0.3				
3643	0.4				
3695	0.3				
3900	0.3				
4149	0.2				
4336	0.3				
4524	1.1	A			
4713	0.8	Λ			
SIGNED BY:	<i>IM</i>	V/			
	yan Hawkings, 🌶	erformatice Drilling Man	lager		
State of Texas	/	/			
County of Midland					
On thisb Public, personally appea	day of		before me, D Decker and executed this do		
Witness my hand and of		-Del mus dering mission			

NINHIIIIII	DANA LYNN DECKER
	Notary Public, State of Texas
	Comm. Expires 04-13-2021
"All of his	Notary ID 131088179

Dana Lynn Decker Notary Public